
Spring / Summer 2023
Order deadline September 18 2022

»Summer breeze«



2 DELIVERY No 1 3DELIVERY No 1

11391 - ELLEN
Leggings | Cotton/elastane | XS-XL

11387 - ASTA
Trouser | Cotton | XS-XL
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22186 - VETA
Skirt | Cotton | One size

22187 - VIRPA
Skirt | Flower cotton | One size

22173 - ELFRIDA
Skirt | Checked voile | One size

22174 - EWA
Skirt | Flower cotton | One size

DELIVERY 1
J A N U A R Y  31  2 0 2 3

34 styles

DELIVERY No 1

11384 - BOTVI
Trouser | Pin stripe linen | XS-XL

Tunic 44887
Trouser 11384
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33353 - NORA
Top | Viscose | XS-XL

44888 - ELINA
Tunic | Flower cotton | XS-XL

44899 - MIRELLA
Blouse | Voile | XS-XL

22189 - AXELINA
Skirt | Flounce organdie | One size

33343 - ABERTA
Vest | Pin stripe linen | XS-XL

33354 - OTILIA
Top | Viscose | XS-XL

22191 - TINE
Skirt | Hard voile | XS-M-XL

44887 - DISA
Tunic | Checked voile | XS-XL

DELIVERY No 1

»�Like a gentle touch 
on my sunkissed 
cheek… ...

1. �Tunic 44888
    Skirt 22191
2. Vest 33343
3. Tunic 44888

DELIVERY No 1 5

2. 3.

1.
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55783 - ERNFRID
Dress | Checked voile | XS-XL

DELIVERY No 1

Dress 55797

Cardigan 44917
Dress 55783

Dress 55785

Blouse 44899
Skirt 22174
Trouser 11387

44906 - MARTA
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44917 - FIDELI
Cardigan | Alpaca knit | XS-XL

44901 - PERNILLA
Blouse | Voile | XS-XL

44905 - MATILDA
Blouse | Checked voile | XS-XL

44908 - ROSANNA
Blouse | Organdie | XS-XL

44904 - MOLLY
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44913 - EIRA
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL
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Blouse 44904
Vest 33343
Skirt 22173

Jacket 66734
Skirt 22189

55794 - ADINA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

77570 - CARRIE
Shopping bag | Flower cotton | 10 pack

55803 - UNDRA
Dress | Viscose | XS-XL

66734 - ADOLFINA
Jacket | Pin stripe linen | XS-XL

66735 - BERIT
Coat | Pin stripe linen | XS-XL

55785 - BIANCA
Dress | Pin stripe linen | XS-XL

77562 - EMBER
Wrist detail | Checked voile | One size

55797 - ETTA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

55784 - GULLY
Dress | Flower cotton | XS-XL

77558 - GERDA
Shawl | Checked voile | 80 x 180 cm

55799 - ESMERALDA
Dress | Organdie | XS-XL
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Tunic 33349
Trouser 11386
Kerchief 77554

11389 - BRENDA
Trouser | Indigo linen | XS-XL

11386 - ROSITA
Trouser | Colour cotton | XS-M-XL

22178 - FABIENNE
Skirt | Linen print | One size

22181 - OWENA
Skirt | Colour cotton | One size

22176 - ALVINA
Skirt | Checked cotton | One size

22177 - BERTIN
Skirt | Checked cotton | One size

DELIVERY 2
F E B R U A R Y  2 8  2 0 2 3

41 styles

11385 - HENNY
Trouser | Checked cotton | XS-M-XL

DELIVERY No 2
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33347 - ALFRIDA
Top | Cotton | XS-XL

44897 - KARIN
Blouse | Colour cotton | XS-XL

44900 - NESSIE
Blouse | Voile | XS-XL

22182 - LOTTI
Skirt | Colour cotton | One size

22188 - INGEBORG
Skirt | Organdie | One size

33349 - ANJA
Tunic | Checked cotton | XS-XL

22185 - SYNNEVE
Skirt | Cotton | One size

44892 - BEATA
Tunic | Colour cotton | XS-XL

»�Like a playful 
friend, twisting 
and swirling…

2. 3.

1.

1. Tunic 44892
    Trouser 11385
2. Dress 55787
3. Top 33347
    Skirt 22178
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Jacket 66736
Blouse 44907
Trouser 11389

Blouse 44897
Skirt 22181

Dress 55790

44912 - GUNNLIS
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL

55786 - ALMA
Dress | Checked cotton | XS-XL

55787 - BETINA
Dress | Linen print | XS-XL

44902 - JOLIN
Blouse | Voile | XS-XL

44910 - ROSMARI
Blouse | Organdie | XS-XL

44914 - DEBORA
Tunic | Jersey | XS-XL

44907 - JUDIT
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44916 - BRIELLE
Pullover | Cotton knit | XS-XL

Dress 55796
Skirt 22177
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Dress 55791

55796 - ESTELLE
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

66736 - DAGMAR
Jacket | Striped twill | XS-XL

66737 - ADELA
Coat | Striped twill | XS-XL

55790 - BERTA
Dress | Colour cotton | XS-XL

55792 - GRACE
Dress | Colour cotton | XS-XL

55798 - FIONA
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

55791 - GILL
Dress | Colour cotton | XS-XL

55801 - GUSTAVA
Dress | Flounce organdie | XS-XL

DELIVERY No 2
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77565 - BECA
Bag | Greig cotton | One size

88132 - DREY
Pillow case | Cotton | 50 x 60 cm

88133 - LILLEMOR
Cushion cover | Granny squares | 60 x 60 cm

99178 - NIDDE
Sandals | Leather | 37 - 41

77564 - CIEL
Bag | Granny squares | One size

77568 - GYA
Socks | Cotton | 37 - 41

77557 - FELICE
Wrist detail | Flounce organdie | One size

77559 - EMFRID
Shawl | Voile | 80 x 180 cm

99179 - PRISSY
Shoes | Leather | 37 - 41

88131 - AURORA
Duvet set | Cotton | 50 x 60 / 150 x 200 cm

Bag 77565
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Dress 55789
Vest 33348
Skirt 22180

22179 - DORIS
Skirt | Embroidered voile | One size

22175 - BERNIC
Skirt | Tassel organdie | One size

22184 - RONJA
Skirt | Cotton | One size

22190 - CARRO
Skirt | Tassel organdie | One size

22180 - EVELYN
Skirt | Embroidered voile | One size

22183 - MAGDA
Skirt | Voile | One size

DELIVERY 3
M A R C H  31  2 0 2 3

32 styles

11390 - DELIA
Trouser | Rib jersey | XS-XL

DELIVERY No 3
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33348 - GERALDINE
Vest | Cotton lace | XS-XL

44894 - FLORENTINA
Tunic | Cotton | XS-XL

44895 - RAKEL
Blouse | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

33344 - AVELINA
Tunic | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

33346 - COCO
Top | Voile | XS-XL

33350 - GLORY
Tunic | Linen | XS-XL

33345 - ELINDA
Top | Linen | XS-XL

33351 - HETTY
Tunic | Voile | XS-XL

» Come and join 
me on this glorious 
day…take me for a 
walk on the mighty 
open fields ...

1 �Tunic 33350
   Blouse 44896
   Trouser 11390
2. Dress 55789
3. Blouse 44895

2. 3.

1.
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44909 - MALLA
Blouse | Organdie | XS-XL

55788 - DEON
Dress | Embroidered voile | XS-XL

55789 - CHESSY
Dress | Linen | XS-XL

44896 - MILLY
Blouse | Linen | XS-XL

44903 - LOU
Blouse | Cotton | XS-XL

44911 - ENNY
Tee | Jersey | XS-XL

44898 - ISA
Blouse | Voile | XS-XL

44915 - ELI
Pullover | Cotton knit | XS-XL

Blouse 44895
Skirt 22175

Tunic 33344
Trouser 11391

Tunic 44894
Trouser 11390
Kerchief 77554

Blouse 44903
Skirt 22183
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55802 - ALISA
Dress | Rib jersey | XS-XL

77560 - GUNNY
Apron | Embroidered voile | One size

77563 - EDA
Wrist detail | Voile | One size

55793 - HILDA
Dress | Voile | XS-XL

55800 - EKANTA
Dress | Tassel organdie | XS-XL

77554 - GULLAN
Kerchief | Linen | 55 x 55 cm

88130 - VIOLA
Curtain | Embroidered voile | 120 x 250 cm

55795 - AMY
Dress | Cotton | XS-XL

77556 - BINA
Shawl | Voile | 80 x 180 cm

»�Welcome back, 
warm summer breeze, 
oh how I have longed 
for you...

Top 33345
Skirt 22184

Tunic 33351
Skirt 22191
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ALPACA KNIT
89% Superfine alpaca 11% Polyamid

   Available in colours Cream and Nougat                                

CHECKED COTTON
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
                                        Original colour	

CHECKED VOILE
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
                                        Original colour	

COLOUR COTTON
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
       Available in colours Blue, Cerise, Flower print , Green, White

COTTON
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
  Available in colours Black, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink, White

COTTON KNIT
80% Recycled cotton 15% Cotton 5% Other fibers

   Available in colours Blue and Raspberry                                   

COTTON LACE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Cream, Pearl grey                                   

COTTON / ELASTANE
96% Cotton 4% Elastane

    Available in colours Black, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink                                   

EMBROIDERED VOILE
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
                                        Original colour	

FLOUNCE ORGANDIE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Cream, Pearl grey                                   

FLOWER COTTON
100% Cotton

Made with crushing wash for crinkled effect
                                        Original colour	

COTTON KNIT
80% Recycled cotton 15% Cotton 5% Other fibers

   Available in colours Cream and Raspberry                                   
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HARD VOILE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Cream, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink, Pearl grey, White                                   

INDIGO LINEN
70% Linen 30% Cotton

 Available in colour Indigo                                   

JERSEY
100% Cotton

   Available in colours Black, Blue, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink, White                                   

LINEN
70% Linen 30% Cotton

   Available in colours Black, Striped, White                                   

LINEN PRINT
70% Linen 30% Cotton

                                        Original colour	                                    

ORGANDIE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Cream, Pearl grey                                   

PIN STRIPE LINEN
70% Linen 30% Cotton

                                       Original colour	                                    

RIB JERSEY
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Cream and Pale pink                                   

STRIPED TWILL
100% Cotton

                                        Original colour	                                    

TASSEL ORGANDIE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Cream, Pearl grey                                   

VISCOSE
100% Viscose

    Available in colours Black, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink, Pearl grey                                   

VOILE
100% Cotton

    Available in colours Black, Dot, Dove, Marsala, Pale pink, White                                   
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22176 - ALVINA
Skirt | One size

22177 - BERTIN
Skirt | One size

22178 - FABIENNE
Skirt | One size

22179 - DORIS
Skirt | One size

22180 - EVELYN
Skirt | One size

11390 - DELIA
Trouser | XS-XL

11391 - ELLEN
Leggings | XS-XL

22173 - ELFRID
Skirt | One size

22174 - EWA
Skirt | One size

22175 - BERNIC
Skirt | One size

32

SPRING / SUMMER  

2 0 2 3

11384 - BOTVI
Trouser | XS-XL

11385 - HENNY
Trouser | XS-M-XL

11386 - ROSITA
Trouser | XS-M-XL

11387 - ASTA
Trouser | XS-XL

11389 - BRENDA
Trouser | XS-XL

22181 - OWENA
Skirt | One size

22182 - LOTTI
Skirt | One size

22183 - MAGDA
Skirt | One size

22184 - RONJA
Skirt | One size

22185 - SYNNEVE
Skirt | One size

22186 - VETA
Skirt | One size

22187 - VIRPA
Skirt | One size

22188 - INGEBORG
Skirt | One size

22189 - AXELINA
Skirt | One size

22190 - CARRO
Skirt | One size

22191 - TINE
Skirt | XS-M-XL

33343 - ABERTA
Vest | XS-XL

33344 - AVELINA
Tunic | XS-XL

33345 - ELINDA
Top | XS-XL

33346 - COCO
Top | XS-XL

33347 - ALFRIDA
Top | XS-XL

33348 - GERALDINE
Vest | XS-XL

33349 - ANJA
Tunic | XS-XL

33350 - GLORY
Tunic | XS-XL

33351 - HETTY
Tunic | XS-XL

33

SPRING / SUMMER 2023
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33353 - NORA
Top | XS-XL

33354 - OTILIA
Top | XS-XL

44887 - DISA
Tunic | XS-XL

44888 - ELINA
Tunic | XS-XL

44892 - BEATA
Tunic | XS-XL

44894 - FLORENTINA
Tunic | XS-XL

44895 - RAKEL
Blouse | XS-XL

44896 - MILLY
Blouse | XS-XL

44897 - KARIN
Blouse | XS-XL

44898 - ISA
Blouse | XS-XL

44899 - MIRELLA
Blouse | XS-XL

44900 - NESSIE
Blouse | XS-XL

44901 - PERNILLA
Blouse | XS-XL

44902 - JOLIN
Blouse | XS-XL

44903 - LOU
Blouse | XS-XL

44904 - MOLLY
Blouse | XS-XL

44905 - MATILDA
Blouse | XS-XL

44906 - MARTA
Blouse | XS-XL

44907 - JUDIT
Blouse | XS-XL

44908 - ROSANNA
Blouse | XS-XL
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44909 - MALLA
Blouse | XS-XL

44910 - ROSMARI
Blouse | XS-XL

44911 - ENNY
Tee | XS-XL

44912 - GUNNLIS
Tee | XS-XL

44913 - EIRA
Tee | XS-XL

44914 - DEBORA
Tunic | XS-XL

44915 - ELI
Pullover | XS-XL

44916 - BRIELLE
Pullover | XS-XL

44917 - FIDELI
Cardigan | XS-XL

55783 - ERNFRID
Dress | XS-XL

55784 - GULLY
Dress | XS-XL

55785 - BIANCA
Dress | XS-XL

55786 - ALMA
Dress | XS-XL

55787 - BETINA
Dress | XS-XL

55788 - DEON
Dress | XS-XL

55789 - CHESSY
Dress | XS-XL

55790 - BERTA
Dress | XS-XL

55791 - GILL
Dress | XS-XL

55792 - GRACE
Dress | XS-XL

55793 - HILDA
Dress | XS-XL
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SPRING / SUMMER 2023

55794 - ADINA
Dress | XS-XL

55795 - AMY
Dress | XS-XL

55796 - ESTELLE
Dress | XS-XL

55797 - ETTA
Dress | XS-XL

55798 - FIONA
Dress | XS-XL

55799 - ESMERALDA
Dress | XS-XL

55800 - EKANTA
Dress | XS-XL

55801 - GUSTAVA
Dress | XS-XL

55802 - ALISA
Dress | XS-XL

55803 - UNDRA
Dress | XS-XL

66734 - ADOLFINA
Jacket | XS-XL

66735 - BERIT
Coat | XS-XL

66736 - DAGMAR
Jacket | XS-XL

66737 - ADELA
Coat | XS-XL

37
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77554 - GULLAN
Kerchief | 55 x 55

77556 - BINA
Shawl | 80 x 180

77557 - FELICE
Wrist detail | One size

77558 - GERDA
Shawl | 80 x 180

77559 - EMFRID
Shawl | 80 x 180

77560 - GUNNY
Apron | One size

77562 - EMBER
Wrist detail | One size

77563 - EDA
Wrist detail | One size

77564 - CIEL
Bag | One size

77565 - BECA
Bag | One size

77568 - GYA
Socks | 37 - 41

77570 - CARRIE
Shopping bag | 10 pack

88130 - VIOLA
Curtain | 120 x 250

88131 - AURORA
Duvet set | 50 x 60 / 

150 x 200

88132 - DREY
Pillow case | 50 x 60

88133 - LILLEMOR
Cushion cover 

60 x 60

99178 - NIDDE
Sandals | 37 - 41

99179 - PRISSY
Shoes | 37 - 41



Ewa i Walla Art Design AB
Brädgårdsgatan 10 
SE – 826 32 Söderhamn
Phone + 46 270 28 70 00
office@ewaiwalla.se
www.ewaiwalla.se

COVER
Dress 55800
Skirt 22191
Kerchief 77554

IN ALL PICTURES 
Sandals 99178

NOTE! 
This is a sales material  
intended only for Ewa i Walla´s  
retailers, it is strictly forbidden  
to distribute to third party.  
The images and information  
in this folder may not be copied  
or photographed.  
Nor may it be used for marketing 
purposes in any way.


